Last Name
RUNKLES
PRUITT
VANZANDT
GRESHAM
PADGETT
DONNELL
BIRDSONG
WADE
GRESHAM
GLENN
PACE

PACE
FLORES
SHAKESPEARE
GUILLEN
SHAKESPEARE
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
BARNETT
BARNETT
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
WILLIAMS
GOMEZ
KIRBY
SMITH
SMITH
GRESHAM
GRESHAM
SHARPE

HILL
MILLSAP
DANIEL
DANIEL
HENRY
HENRY
METHVIN
SWEENEY
PORTER
METHVIN
LATHAM
BUXKEMPER
RUIZ

First Name
JOANNA
MARIA
KRISTY
HEIDI
MARY
WYNELLE
JERRY
CHARLES
KoDY
CATRINA
TERRESA
RICKY
MARITZA
HERSHELL
JULIE
IRENE
DAVID
SOYLA
CARMON
CHRISTY
HARRY
MARILYN
LINDA
JACOBY
HOLLAND
ALVA
BEVERLY
KIRBY
JAN
JONATHAN
SHYRLE
BUNAH
MARY
TERRY
STEPHEN
PATRICIA
TONI
RETA
LAUREN
WILLIAM
STEPHANIE
MATTHEW
MANUEL

Voter Status
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Check-In Date
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25
2025-04-25

Check-In Time
04:33:09 PM
04:31:48 PM
04:12:55 PM
04:10:40 PM
03:37:37 PM
03:32:58 PM
03:29:20 PM
02:42:14 PM
02:22:59 PM
02:20:17 PM
01:58:18 PM
01:58:11 PM
01:57:09 PM
01:43:21 PM
01:42:51 PM
01:40:31 PM
01:40:01 PM
01:38:53 PM
01:04:27 PM
01:03:57 PM
12:42:22 PM
12:42:09 PM
12:38:14 PM
12:27:36 PM
12:13:43 PM
11:16:44 AM
11:15:43 AM
11:09:36 AM
11:08:57 AM
10:53:47 AM
10:48:15 AM
10:37:53 AM
10:25:53 AM
10:25:45 AM
10:20:24 AM
10:19:16 AM
10:18:56 AM
10:07:39 AM
09:24:03 AM
09:16:49 AM
09:05:13 AM
08:58:26 AM
08:34:24 AM




	Sheet

